kIRiTrE,V E :;9ff1ft6 i,
ES-201 Examination Outline Quality Checklist Form ES-201-2
Facility: North Anna Power Station Date of Examination: September 2012
Initials
Item Task Description — —
1. a. Verify that the outline(s) fit(s) the appropriate model, in accordance with ES-401. AØ
R b. Assess whether the outline was systematically and randomly prepared in accordance with
I Section D.1 of ES-401 and whether all K/A categories are appropriately sampled.

Exam Level: RO SRO-l SRO-U Q Operating Test No.: 1
Control Room Systems@ (8 for RO); (7 for SRO-l); (2 or 3 for SRO-U, including I ESF)
System I .JPM Title (KA) Type Code*
Function
a) Initiate Bleed & Feed in Response to Loss of Secondary Heat Sink (1-FR-Hi) A, EN, L, M, S 4 (Pri)
E05 - EAI.1, (4.1 I 4.0) I (ALL)
b) Align Service Water to Cool Charging Pumps with Gravity Flow (0-AP-12) L, N, S 4 (Sec)
076— A2.01,_(3.5/_3.7)!_(ALL)
c) Perform Attachments 4 and 5 of I -E-0, Reactor Trip or Safety Injection A, EN, L, M, S 2
013-A4.01, (4.5/4.8)_(ALL)
d) Defeat a failed loop iTITave channel in accordance with 1-MOP-55.74 M, S 7
016—A4.01, (2.9/2.8)_(ALL)
e) Terminate spurious SI in accordance with 1-AP-0.1 A, EN, L, N, S 3
006- A2.13 (3.9/4.2) (ALL)
f) Place Containment Purge in Service D, L, S 8
029 — A4.01 (2.5 I 2.5)_(ALL)
g) Perform an RCS Dilution A, M, S 1
004— (3.9 / 3.7)_(RO_ONLY)
h) Start and load an Emergency Diesel Generator A, D, S 6
062— A4.07 (3.1 13.1) (ALL)
in-Plant Systems@ (3 for RO; 3 for SRO-l; 3 or 2 for SRO-U)
I) Locally reset trip switches on breakers in accordance with 1-AP-20, Attachment 2 E, N 6
062— K2.01, (3.3! 3.4) (ALL)
j) Align Auxiliary Feedwater to Supply the HCV Header 0, E, P 4 (sec)
061 — A2.04 (3.4 I 3.8) (ALL)
k) Emergency Borate the RCS Locally D, E, R
024 — AA2.05 (3.3 I 3.9) (ALL)
@ All RO and SRO-l control room (and in-plant) systems must be different and serve different safetyfunctions; all 5 SRO-LJ systems must serve different safety functions; in-plant systems and functions mayoverlap those tested in the control room.
* Type Codes Criteria for RO I SRO-l I SRO-U
(A)Iternate path 4-6 / 4-6 / 2-3
(C)ontrol room
(D)irect from bank < 9 1 < 8 1 4
(E)mergency or abnormal in-plant 1 I 1 I 1
(EN)gineered safety feature
- I - / 1 (control room system)
(L)ow-Power I Shutdown 1 / 1 / 1
(N)ew or (M)odified from bank including 1 (A)
> 2 1 2 I 1
(P)revious 2 exams (similar topic)
3 I . 3 I 2 (randomly selected)
(R)CA
i ,i /1